LJ__S DA United States
"‘_f"‘ Department of
Agriculture
Council for Native American Farming and Ranching

Wednesday, November 29, 2017
1pm —5pm Eastern Time (ET)

Public Teleconference Line
Dial-In: 1-877-369-5243 or 1-617-668-3633
Access Code: 0378404##

1. Call to Order and Roll Call: Mark Wadsworth

2. Blessing: Roselyn Yazzie

3. Welcome and Review of Agenda/Meeting Materials: Abby Cruz

4. Public Comment Period: Mark Wadsworth

5. Break

6. Sept 2016/Jan 2017 USDA Correspondence Discussion: Diane Cullo

7. CNAFR Working Session: Mark Wadsworth
e Subcommittee Read Out
o Land Management
o Credit and Credit Desert
o Youth and Education
o Food Security
o Administration
o Farm Bill
e Proposed Recommendations

8. Adjourn

1:00-1:10 ET

1:10-1:15ET

1:15-1:30 ET

1:30-2:30 ET

2:30-2:45ET

2:45-3:15ET

3:15-5:00 ET

5:00 ET



